
Prova Ti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pitton Angelo (01/2561) 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12

Viotto Thomas (01/2557) 3 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0

Bozza Matteo (01/2558) 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 5 1 3 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 1

Salvel Andrea (01/2562) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 9

De Carlo Giuseppe (01/2563) 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10

Verona Mattia (01/2560) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Boato Alex (01/2559) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitton Angelo 01/2561 26 59 2,27

Viotto Thomas 01/2557 26 41 1,58

Bozza Matteo 01/2558 25 34 1,36

Salvel Andrea 01/2562 17 19 1,12

De Carlo Giuseppe 01/2563 14 16 1,14

Verona Mattia 01/2560 13 11 0,85

Boato Alex 01/2559 7 9 1,29

Mutley@ Bar.IL

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sanson Guglielmo (01/2378) 4 9 4 9 2 5 4 12 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 7 4 8 0 0

Cescon Fabiano (01/2375) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Dall'Armi Narciso (01/2377) 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 1 4 8 0 0

Modolo Anthony (01/2564) 4 8 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0

Fedato Federico (01/2374) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0

Sanson Denis (01/2379) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0

Dal Col Vanny (01/2376) 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanson Guglielmo 01/2378 26 61 2,35

Cescon Fabiano 01/2375 24 46 1,92

Dall'Armi Narciso 01/2377 26 40 1,54

Modolo Anthony 01/2564 18 30 1,67

Fedato Federico 01/2374 12 26 2,17

Sanson Denis 01/2379 14 17 1,21

Dal Col Vanny 01/2376 8 9 1,12

Frice's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brunetta Rudy (03/2602) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 10 0 0

Rossetto Andrea (03/2609) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 7

Fadelli Gianni (03/2604) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 6

Da Frè Carlo (03/2603) 0 0 4 4 1 1 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 12 4 5

Scottà Silvano (03/2601) 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Spessotto Alberto (01/2313) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Florean Daniel (03/2607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Paludet Patrick (03/2611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Belfanti Walter (03/2032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moras Mirko (03/2610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragagnin Michele (03/2606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saccon Michele (03/2605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunetta Rudy 03/2602 28 55 1,96

Rossetto Andrea 03/2609 28 44 1,57

Fadelli Gianni 03/2604 24 41 1,71

Da Frè Carlo 03/2603 25 39 1,56

Scottà Silvano 03/2601 9 8 0,89

Spessotto Alberto 01/2313 6 6 1,00

Florean Daniel 03/2607 2 5 2,50

Paludet Patrick 03/2611 6 4 0,67

Belfanti Walter 03/2032 0 0 0,00

Moras Mirko 03/2610 0 0 0,00

Ragagnin Michele 03/2606 0 0 0,00

Saccon Michele 03/2605 0 0 0,00



La Retro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 4 9 3 7 4 7 0 0 3 2 4 7 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 4 9 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 8 3 6 3 6 0 0 4 7

Beraldo Alberto (01/2293) 4 5 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 3 4 5 0 0 4 3

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 3 6

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Urban Natalino (01/2288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 28 63 2,25

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 25 46 1,84

Baldan Simone 01/2291 26 45 1,73

Beraldo Alberto 01/2293 19 27 1,42

Buoso Alex 01/2286 12 19 1,58

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 13 16 1,23

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 4 6 1,50

Urban Natalino 01/2288 1 2 2,00

In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Verdone Giuseppe (01/2618) 4 10 4 8 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Aracri Eric (01/2417) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Guarnier Graziano (01/2548) 3 2 3 2 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pavanello  Daniele (01/2453) 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Scomparin Davide (01/2619) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuzzolin Gabriele (01/2468) 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartorel Enrico (01/2398) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borali Mathias (01/2427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Culucciello Gaetano (01/2617) 1 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonello Manuel (01/2542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verdone Giuseppe 01/2618 18 28 1,56

Aracri Eric 01/2417 18 21 1,17

Guarnier Graziano 01/2548 16 20 1,25

Pavanello  Daniele 01/2453 17 16 0,94

Scomparin Davide 01/2619 13 10 0,77

Cuzzolin Gabriele 01/2468 12 9 0,75

Sartorel Enrico 01/2398 14 6 0,43

Borali Mathias 01/2427 10 3 0,30

Culucciello Gaetano 01/2617 10 3 0,30

Tonello Manuel 01/2542 0 0 0,00


